
S. 
No
.


 


1 

2 

3 


S. 
No
.


 


1 

2 

3 


-
------

LORETO 
CON 
VEN 
T 
SCHOOL 
DELHI 
CAN 
TT 


LAST 
THREE 
YEARS 
RESULT 
OF 
BOARD 
EXAMIN 
ATION 


 


Year 

No
.


 


of 
Registered 

Students 


2020 
-
21 
 117 

2021 
-22 
 117 

2022 
-
23 
 86 


No
.


 


of 
Registered 

Year 


Students 


2020-
21 
 104 

2021 
-22 
 91 

2022 
-23 
 95 


Class 
X 


No


 


of 
Students 

Appeared 


117 

117 

86 


Class 
XII 


No


 


of 
Students 

Appeared 


104 

90 

95 


No


 


of 
Students 

Pass 
Percentage 


Passed 


117 
 100% 

117 
 100% 

86 
 100% 


No


 


of 
Students 
 Pass 
Percentage 

Passed 


104 

90 

95 


Principal 

Lo
r
eto 
Convent 
School 


Del
h
i 
C
a
ntt
-
10 


100% 

100% 

100% 



