LORETO CONVENT SCHOOL DELHI CANTT LAST THREE YEARS RESULT OF BOARD EXAMINATION

Class X

Year	No. of Registered Students	No of Students Appeared	No of Students Passed	Pass Percentage
2020 - 21	117	117	117	100%
2021 - 22	117	117	117	100%
2022 - 23	86	86	86	100%
	2020 - 21 2021 - 22	Year Students 2020 - 21 117 2021 - 22 117	Year Students Appeared 2020 - 21 117 117 2021 - 22 117 117	Year Students Appeared Passed 2020 - 21 117 117 117 2021 - 22 117 117 117

Class XII

S. No.	Year	No. of Registered Students	No of Students Appeared	No of Students Passed	Pass Percentage
1	2020 - 21	104	104	104	100%
2	2021 - 22	91	90	90	100%
3	2022 - 23	95	95	. 95	100%

16/5/23

Principal Loreto Convent School Delhi Cantt-10